Sire Stake Nominate/Sustain - CENTURY CASINOS PACE (CCP24) - N

Tattoo Gait Name

6XNO05
1XN18
O0XN78
0XS89
0XN92
O0XN76
0XNG63
1XN32
0XN94
1XN31

0XS77
9XM26
1XN13
1XN14
5XN99
O0XN87
0XS75
6XNO7
9XM24
0XS86
0XS87
1XN17
0XN67
1XN11

1XN27
0XS76

Y
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ARTEMIO

CAPTAIN CAPTAIN
CEASARS PALACE
CRIME JUNKIE
CUSTARD CRUNCH
CUSTARD TITAN
CUSTERS STAND
DISCO DANCER
DISCONTINUED

DONT DELETE ME
DRAISAITL

GET TO THE CHOPPA
G TS CAPTAIN SOLO

G TS JUKEBOX JACK
HF WHOYOU

IMA RUM RUNNER
MISTER ITUNES
MOMAS WORK OF ART
OUTLAWMINUTBYMINUT
PICKING ROCKS
QUANTANAMO

ROCKY MTN WINE
STAREDOWNTHEDRAGON
THE CAPTAIN SPEAKS
WORLDSGREATESTSIN
Y V WOODFORD

TOTAL 26 RECORDS PRINTED
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Sex YOB

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Sire

OUTRAGEOUS ART
CAPTAIN DEO
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
CAPTIVE AUDIENCE
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
CAPTAIN DEO
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
CAPTAIN DEO
MYSTERY CHASE
SMART SHARK
CAPTAIN DEO

CAPTAIN DEO

WINK N ATCHA
CAPTAIN DEO
MYSTERY CHASE
OUTRAGEOUS ART
SMART SHARK
CAPTIVE AUDIENCE
CAPTIVE AUDIENCE
CAPTAIN DEO
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
CAPTAIN DEO

CAPTAIN DEO
MYSTERY CHASE

Dam

INDIGO BLUE

JOYFUL SOUND
NEVADA
SHOPLIFTER HANOVER
SEW PSYCHED
MOTHERS MELODY
CHINA ART

WEDDING DANCE
SHARK FEST
WESTERN WOW
CHARISMATIC ART
REAL CHOP

GTS LADY KATY

G TS JUKEBOX ANGEL
ROSE RUN WANDA
RUMMYS COMMAND
MINETTAS MUNCHKIN
ROCKET MOMA

AT THIS HOUR

KILL A ROCKINGBIRD
WHO IS TELLING YOU
GRINANDCHASEIT
DONT STARE

FINAL SAY
SHOWTIME TERROR
DIME HANOVER

May 30, 2024 10:47 AM



